
PBC COLLEGE TOURNAMENT TRAIL
TOURNAMENT RESULTS

NORMAN

9.27.25

Plac Name Name # Fish # Alive Weight Weight WeightSchoo Points

Scale Total Big Fish

Weight

Penalty

1 Anderson Jones 0 5 5 17.30 17.30 0.00Lander 2500.00

2 Tyler Eggers Cambell Hall 5 5 15.41 15.41 4.68NC State 2490.00

3 Joe Lutz Braden Stutts 5 5 15.25 15.25 4.09UNC Charlotte 2480.00

4 Cody Abbott Trenton Carey 5 5 14.72 14.72 0.00Lander 2470.00

5 Matthew Gunn Matthew Massey 5 5 14.48 14.48 0.00Erskine 2460.00

6 Max Flatten Kaden Dorman 5 5 13.71 13.71 0.00Erskine 2450.00

7 Brycen Williamson Reed Rooke 5 5 13.25 13.25 3.35Erskine 2440.00

8 Nicholas Herrman Kyle Herrman 5 5 12.99 12.99 0.00Erskine 2430.00

9 Peyton Dunn Luke McGuffin 5 5 12.70 12.70 0.00Emmanuel 2420.00

10 Jon Luke Foster Brayden Padgett 5 5 12.50 12.50 0.00Erskine 2410.00

11 Logan Hendrick Cade Miller 5 5 12.40 12.40 0.00Lenoir-Rhyne 2400.00

12 Isaac Patrick Mason Sills 5 5 12.05 12.05 0.00CVCC 2390.00

13 Lawton Williams Dylan McLaughlin 5 5 12.04 12.04 0.00Erskine 2380.00

14 Cabe Mackey Ben Miller 5 5 11.61 11.61 3.70CVCC 2370.00

15 Cameron Seay Nate Campbell 5 5 11.50 11.50 0.00USC Union 2360.00

16 Palmer Parrish Lucca Gandolfo 5 5 11.25 11.25 0.00Clemson 2350.00
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17 Braylon Carden Clay Smith 5 5 11.22 11.22 0.00CVCC 2340.00

18 Harrison McCall Matthew Knopp 5 5 11.17 11.17 0.00Lander 2330.00

19 Grant Stevison 0 5 4 11.21 10.96 0.00Anderson University 2320.25

20 Hayden Williams Luke Garofalo 5 5 10.79 10.79 0.00USC Union 2310.00

21 Lane Clark Tallis Morrison 5 5 10.70 10.70 0.00Erskine 2300.00

22 Evin Moore Bridger Jones 5 5 10.58 10.58 0.00CVCC 2290.00

23 Will Hammonds JT Such 5 5 10.39 10.39 0.00Lander 2280.00

24 Troy Watson Grant Wells 5 5 10.17 10.17 0.00CVCC 2270.00

25 Scooter Ligon Levi Seagraves 5 5 9.94 9.94 0.00Emmanuel 2260.00

26 Luca Palermo Jake Palmieri 5 5 9.90 9.90 0.00Clemson 2250.00

27 Bennett Nall Ethan Thrasher 5 5 9.73 9.73 0.00Clemson 2240.00

28 Ethan Hospedales Fletcher Allen 5 5 9.65 9.65 0.00UNC Charlotte 2230.00

29 Hampton Shull Landon Surrett 5 5 9.52 9.52 0.00Lander 2220.00

30 Logan Buttolph Peyton Pitts 5 5 9.44 9.44 0.00Clemson 2210.00

31 Thomas Smith Kaleb Butts 5 4 9.57 9.32 0.00USC Union 2200.25

32 Chan Barber Jake Kester 5 5 9.24 9.24 0.00NC State 2190.00

33 Evan Anslie Wills Urquat 5 5 9.00 9.00 0.00Lander 2180.00

34 Joah Coley 0 5 5 8.92 8.92 0.00Davidson-Davie Communi 2170.00

35 Luke McGuffin Rylan Green 5 5 8.80 8.80 0.00Erskine 2160.00

36 Eli Cooke Lucas Sheafer 5 5 8.73 8.73 0.00Erskine 2150.00

37 Gray Davis George Furr 5 5 8.61 8.61 0.00Clemson 2140.00

38 Cole Flynn Nathan Bennett 5 5 8.52 8.52 0.00Lander 2130.00

39 Aden Tompkins 0 5 5 7.98 7.98 0.00CVCC 2120.00

39 Will Rhyne 0 4 4 7.98 7.98 2.90Lander 2120.00
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41 Colby Bryan 0 5 5 7.76 7.76 0.00CVCC 2100.00

42 Jamison Melton Kyle Wimmer 3 3 7.17 7.17 0.00Clemson 2090.00

43 Dyson Lewis Cameron Chapman 5 5 10.15 4.15 0.00CVCC 2086.00

44 Wyatt Varney Jase McAdams 2 2 3.80 3.80 0.00Clemson 2070.00

45 Anderson keim Adam hyder 5 5 11.49 0.00 0.00Clemson 20613.00

45 Isaac Green Joe Bontrager 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00USC Union 1560.00

45 Robie vines 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00CVCC 1560.00
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